1. Summary

Meeting title

Attended participants
Start time

End time

Meeting duration
Average attendance time

2. Participants
Name

Gail Gee

Themba Mthombeni
Melissa (Guest)
Bernard Jongen
Amanda Makapela (Guest)
Leon Fortuin

Cindy Groenwald
Lisl Harmse

Koos Stokes

Belinda Sani
Phendulwa Jara
Njabulo Xaba

Tertia Willett
Michelle Worsfold
Megan Stoffels
Mervyn Fischer
Daniel Kotze

Dr Holani

john roberts (Guest)
Wilene Wauts

Clarification Meeting WCKBG2109GG
30

22/10/17, 10:34:12

22/10/17, 11:58:21

1h 24m 9s

56m 31s

First join Last leave In-meeting Email

22/10/17, 22/10/17, 1h 14m 1s GeeG@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 55m 59s themba@avodigital.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 1h 10m 23s

22/10/17, 22/10/17, 1h 6m 11s

22/10/17, 22/10/17, 1h 6m 11s

22/10/17, 22/10/17, 1h 4m 40s leon@mobi-train.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 1h 3m 38s recruitment@mobi-train.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 1h 1m 1s lisl@mobi-train.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 1h 40s Koos@allweld.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 59m 48s SaniB@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 57m 54s JaraP@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 58m 10s Njabulo@affirm.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 57m 56s Tertia@allweld.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 57m 43s michelle@kwena.net
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 57m 29s StoffeMA@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 56m 22s mervyn@allweld.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 56m 13s KotzeDan@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 22/10/17, 56m 21s

22/10/17, 22/10/17, 58m 25s

22/10/17, 22/10/17, 55m 9s  Wilene.Wauts@lesedins.co.za

BOWLES Davin (TRACTEBEL 22/10/17, 22/10/17, 54m 56s davin.bowles@tractebel.engie.com

Jan de Villiers

22/10/17, 22/10/17, 30m 42s Jan.deVilliers@lesedins.co.za

GERMEAU Tanguy (TRACTEE22/10/17, 22/10/17, 55m 33s tanguy.germeau@tractebel.engie.com

Ntsane Ntsane

22/10/17, 22/10/17, 54m 26s Ntsane.Ntsane@lesedins.co.za

Participant ID (UPN)
GeeG@eskom.co.za
themba@avodigital.co.za

leon@mobi-train.co.za
recruitment@mobi-train.co.za
lisl@mobi-train.co.za
Koos@allweld.co.za
SaniB@eskom.co.za
JaraP@eskom.co.za
njabulo@affirm.co.za
Tertia@allweld.co.za

Role

Organizer
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter

admin@Kwena243.onmicrosoft.co Presenter

StoffeMA@eskom.co.za
mervyn@allweld.co.za
KotzeDan@eskom.co.za

Wilene.Wauts@Iesedins.co.za
FGJ449@engie.com
Jan.deVilliers@lesedins.co.za
EHF199@engie.com
Ntsane.Ntsane@lesedins.co.za

Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter



Casper Gous 22/10/17,

Nicky van der Poel 22/10/17,
Metusi 22/10/17,
Allan Thomas 22/10/17,
Mncedi 22/10/17,
Derik Wolvaardt 22/10/17,

3. In-Meeting activities

Name Join time

Gail Gee 22/10/17,
Themba Mthombeni 22/10/17,
Melissa (Guest) 22/10/17,
Bernard Jongen 22/10/17,
Amanda Makapela (Guest) 22/10/17,
Leon Fortuin 22/10/17,
Cindy Groenwald 22/10/17,
Lisl Harmse 22/10/17,
Koos Stokes 22/10/17,
Belinda Sani 22/10/17,
Phendulwa Jara 22/10/17,
Phendulwa Jara 22/10/17,
Njabulo Xaba 22/10/17,
Tertia Willett 22/10/17,
Michelle Worsfold 22/10/17,
Megan Stoffels 22/10/17,
Mervyn Fischer 22/10/17,
Daniel Kotze 22/10/17,
Dr Holani 22/10/17,
john roberts (Guest) 22/10/17,
Wilene Wauts 22/10/17,
BOWLES Davin (TRACTEBEL 22/10/17,
Jan de Villiers 22/10/17,
Jan de Villiers 22/10/17,

GERMEAU Tanguy (TRACTEF 22/10/17,

22/10/17, 53m 52s GousC@eskom.co.za

22/10/17, 53m 22s Nicky.vanderPoel@lesedins.co.za
22/10/17, 53m 37s Metusi@anayelogistics.co.za
22/10/17, 50m 34s ThomasMA®@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 25m9s  Mncedi@anayelogistics.co.za
22/10/17, 48m 53s Derik.Wolvaardt@lesedins.co.za

Leave time Duration Email

22/10/17, 1h 14m 1s GeeG@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 55m 59s themba@avodigital.co.za
22/10/17, 1h 10m 23s

22/10/17, 1h 6m 11s

22/10/17, 1h 6m 11s

22/10/17, 1h 4m 40s leon@mobi-train.co.za
22/10/17, 1h 3m 38s recruitment@mobi-train.co.za
22/10/17, 1h 1m 1s lisl@mobi-train.co.za
22/10/17, 1h 40s Koos@allweld.co.za
22/10/17, 59m 48s SaniB@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 24m 9s  JaraP@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 33m 45s JaraP@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 58m 10s Njabulo@affirm.co.za
22/10/17, 57m 56s Tertia@allweld.co.za
22/10/17, 57m 43s michelle@kwena.net
22/10/17, 57m 29s StoffeMA@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 56m 22s mervyn@allweld.co.za
22/10/17, 56m 13s KotzeDan@eskom.co.za
22/10/17, 56m 21s

22/10/17, 58m 25s

22/10/17, 55m 9s  Wilene.Wauts@Iesedins.co.za
22/10/17, 54m 56s davin.bowles@tractebel.engie.com
22/10/17, 30m 4s  Jan.deVilliers@lesedins.co.za
22/10/17, 38s Jan.deVilliers@lesedins.co.za

GousC@eskom.co.za
Nicky.vanderPoel@lesedins.co.za
Metusi@anayelogistics.co.za
ThomasMA@eskom.co.za
Mncedi@anayelogistics.co.za
Derik.Wolvaardt@lesedins.co.za

Role

Organizer
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter

22/10/17, 55m 33s tanguy.germeau@tractebel.engie.com Presenter

Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter



Ntsane Ntsane
Casper Gous
Nicky van der Poel
Metusi

Allan Thomas
Mncedi

Derik Wolvaardt

22/10/17,
22/10/17,
22/10/17,
22/10/17,
22/10/17,
22/10/17,
22/10/17,

22/10/17, 54m 26s
22/10/17, 53m 52s
22/10/17, 53m 22s
22/10/17, 53m 37s
22/10/17, 50m 34s
22/10/17, 25m 9s

22/10/17, 48m 53s

Ntsane.Ntsane@lesedins.co.za
GousC@eskom.co.za
Nicky.vanderPoel@lesedins.co.za
Metusi@anayelogistics.co.za
ThomasMA@eskom.co.za
Mncedi@anayelogistics.co.za
Derik.Wolvaardt@Iesedins.co.za

Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter



